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_Day Date Time Subjects Room No. Teacher grs.

Tue 1-tar=16| 16:00 Arrival and dormitory entrance Dortn 518 D Sujirnan/ D Orawing M i-Mew/ Nann

Wed I Mar—16 9.30-11.30  |htroduction to Faculty of Pharmacy, SWU 506/ Facult Dr Orawin / Dr Chatwadee
15.30-15.30  |Ihtroduction P'techno project 115 Dr Sujimom # Dr Jittima

Thu 3-Mar—16|7.45-10.00  [Making Merit to experimental animals 1st Floor D Orawin / Biopharmacy Staff

Fri 4-Mar-16(2.30-11.20  |Botany (Lab) —ronocoteledon plants 305 Dr Zarin / Pharmacosnosy Staff

Sat B-tvdar—16

Sun G-tvlar—16

hon | 7-Mar—14

Tue B-Mar-16(2.30-13.30  |Home visit in Home Health Gare Program (Ongkharak Hospital) 1=t Floor Dr Naiyana / Dr Suwimaon

Wed | S-Mar-15/2.30-15.30  |Visit : Chao Phya Abhaibhubejhr Hospital (Prachin Buri) 1zt Floar Dr.Sujiman # Dr Worapan

Thu | 10-Mar-16

Fri | 11-Mar—16

Sat | 12-Mar—16

Sun | 13-Mar=16

Mon | 14-Mar—16[8.30-13.30  |Home visit in Home Health Care Program (Ongkharak Hospital) 1=t Floor Dr Naiyana / Dr Suwimaon

T e [830-11.30 P Techno (Lab): SVP 115117 Dr Chuda and P'Techno staff

ue | 15-Mar-16 n

15.30-17.30  [Eng I Musculoskeletal system 501 Dr Porntipa

Wed | 16-Mar—16]13.80-16.80 |Chermistry (Lab) 211 Dr Boorita

Thu | 17-Mar=16|1150-1320 |Eng for Fun 304 Craiz/Dr Porntipa

Fri | 18-tar-16|3.30-11.30 |Botany {Lab}-Dicoteledon plants 305 Dr Sirivan / Pharmacognosy Staft

Sat | 19-Mar—1§

Sun | 20-Mar-16

Man | 21-Mar-16 5.00-11.00  |Oral presentation {experiment results) s D .Sujiman / Dr Chuda
15.30-16.30  [SWU drugstore Plaza Dir Worapan

Tue | 22-Mar-16 8.30-11.30  |Anatormy of intezumentary system and Urinary Syetem (Lab) B07 Dr Chatwades  Dr Panidas” Biopharm Staff
15.30-17.30  |Eng I Urinary tract svstem =01 Dr Porntipa

Wed | 23-Mar—16[13.30-16.30  |Botany (Lab}-Dicoteledon plants 305 Dr Zarin / Pharmacoenosy Staff

Thu | 24-hiar—16 5.30-11.30  |P'Techno (Lab): Ermulsion 116-118 Dr Lalana/P'Techno Staff
1150-13.20 |Eng for Fun 304 Craig/Dr Parntipa

Fri | 25-Mar—16[05.50 (am) Departure from the Universit Dr Orawin/Students
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